INSTRUCTORS' HONORS GRADING ROSTER
Pleaseemail the honors grade form to:Honors.Forms@kbcc.cuny.edu

For moreinformationaboutthe HonorsProgram:
http://www.kbcc.cuny.edu/honors/Homepage.html

Please do not email this formvite or b any other email address. You will receive a notification from the Honors
Program that we received your honors grades form within 72 hours. Thank you!

Deadline for Honors Grades: Your final exam date for each semester
If you are an adjunct faculty member, you are required to complete a timesheet too (send us an email for the
timesheet)

Gradessubmittedafterthe semestehasendedwill beprocessedt the endof thefollowing semesterit takesabout
8-10 weeksbeforethe HonorsNotationsappearon the students transcripts Pleasenotethata studentasto earna
B-+/or higherin boththeir regularclasswork andadditionalhonorsassignmenis/researcln orderto earnanHonors
Notationin classeachterm. Thankyou for all your support!

Semeste& Year:

Department:
Date Submitted:;
HONORS
CONTRACT
COURSE GRADE
INSTRUCTOR’sNameLast, | SEC/CODE STUDENTS @ STUDENTS STUDENT'S | COURSE HEC
First& EMPL ID /Class FIRSTNAME LAST NAME EMPL ID GRADE GRADE
Ex. Hope,Bob ANT 3700

FacultyEMPL: 18888888


mailto:Honors.Forms@kbcc.cuny.edu
http://www.kbcc.cuny.edu/honors/Homepage.html

LISTING OF DEPARTMENTS AND HONORS ACADEMIC
LIAISONS

Faculty:If you haveanyquestiongegardingthe contentor typesof HEC projectsor HonorsContracs,
pleaseemailyour Department’HonorsAcademicLiaison

Department Dept. Office Dept. Liaison Liaison’s Liaison’s
Extension Office Extension

Art S155 x5718 Valerie Sokolova S261 x5906
Valerie.Sokolova@kbcc.cuny.edu

Behavioral Sciences D309 x5630 Beth King D303 x5647
Beth.King@kbcc.cuny.edu

Behavioral Sciences D309 X5630 Patrice Morgan V115E x4908

Education Patrice.Morgan@kbcc.cuny.edu

Biological Sciences S244 x5502 Sherrye Glaser S222 x5748
Sherrye.Glaser@kbcc.cuny.edu

Business M355 x5555 Theresa Mastrianni M331 x5515
Theresa.Mastrianni@kbcc.cuny.edu

Communication and E309 x5591 Carlos de Cuba

Performing Arts Carlos.deCuba@kbcc.cuny.edu



seelisted HonorsEnrichment{HEC) andAll -Honorscourseslf you cannotfind anHEC
or All-Honorscourse, considaaskingyour professoffor anHonorsContract.



